
 

 

 

 

 

Pittsford Office: 

1159 Pittsford-Victor Rd 

Suite 125 

Pittsford, NY 14534 

585.203.1206 

 

www.jmbrokerage.com 

Fax: 800.948-6593 

 

Boston Office: 

10 Post Office Square 

Suite 800S 

Boston, MA 02109 

617.850.9095 

 

 

Managing Partners   

 Justin Jurs 585.203.1206 Ext. 202 jjurs@jmbrokerage.com 

 Robert G Montgomery 585.203.1206 Ext. 203 bmontgomery@jmbrokerage.com  

    

Partner/VP   

 Chris Ronshagen 617.850.9095 cronshagen@jmbrokerage.com  

    

Annuity Wholesaler   

 Troy Sant 617.850.9095 tsant@jmbrokerage.com 

    

Sales Managers   

 Rose-Anne Cesternino 516.458.1561 rcesternino@jmbrokerage.com  

 Andy Lebolt 914.666.7460 alebolt@jmbrokerage.com  

 Richard Gursky 516.770.2206 rgursky@jmbrokerage.com  

 Chris Clarke 508.745.3508 cclarke@jmbrokerage.com 

    

Sales Support Manager   

 Richard Gursky 516.770.2206 rgursky@jmbrokerage.com  

    

Client Service Specialists   

 Stephanie Lowney 585.203.1206 Ext. 205 slowney@jmbrokerage.com  

 Gina Merrick 617.850.9095 gmerrick@jmbrokerage.com  

 Lauren Brown 585.203.1206 Ext. 206 lbrown@jmbrokerage.com  

 

Boston – New York – Rochester – Washington, D.C. 
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